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As you may know, members of Congress are talking about making cuts to federal programs
to reduce spending. One of the things they are talking about is funding for cancer research
and prevention programs.

1. Would you support or oppose making cuts to cancer research funding as one way to
reduce federal spending?

Strongly support cuts .....ccceeeeeuennnneen. 5
Somewhat support cuts ................... 18
Somewhat oppose cuts.................... 30
Strongly oppose cuts..........cceeuuuneee. 47
DK/REF ....ii ittt 1
Rep Ind Dem
SUPPOIt aaeeeeeeeeeeeeeeieeeiiiceeee e, 23 37 21 14
OPPOSE....ccccvveeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaiii 77 63 79 86

2. Would you support or oppose making cuts to funding for cancer prevention
programs as one way to reduce federal spending?

Strongly support cuts .....ccceeeeuennneeen. 6
Somewhat support cuts ................... 17
Somewhat oppose cuts.................... 29
Strongly oppose cuts..........ccccuuuueee. 47
DK/REF ...uiiiieeieeeie et ce e 2

Rep Ind Dem
SUPPOIt ..uaeaeeeeeeeeeeeieeeeiiiceeee e, 23 38 23 12
OPPOSE....ccccvvveiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaii 76 62 76 88



Here are some facts about these cuts. Does hearing each make you support or oppose cuts
to cancer funding?

3. Cuts would mean 40,000 fewer women would get their recommended breast and
cervical cancer screenings.

Strongly support cuts ......ccceeeeunnnnneee. 4
Somewhat support cuts ................... 13
Somewhat oppose cuts.................... 24
Strongly oppose cuts..........cceeuuneee. 57
DK/REF....ii ettt ce e 3
Rep Ind Dem
SUPPOIt ..aeeeeeeieeeeeiieeeeiiiicieeeeaaeaa, 17 30 17 6
OPPOSE..c..eeveaeeeeciiieeeae e, 81 70 83 94

4. Cuts would mean 1/3 fewer federally-funded cancer clinical trials that are in the last
phase of research before new drugs and therapies can be approved.

Strongly support cuts .......cccceeeeivenenns 3
Somewhat support cuts ................... 13
Somewhat oppose cuts.........ccuee. 27
Strongly oppose cutsS......ccccceeeuenneeee. 54
DK/REF ..uiiiiieeeciee ettt e 2
Rep Ind Dem
SUPPOIE ..ueeeeeeeeiiiceeeeeieeeiiiiiicieeee e, 16 35 15 6
OPPOSE.....eeeeee e, 81 65 84 94

5. Cuts would mean less research to develop diagnostic tools for the cancers currently
lacking accurate screening tests.

Strongly support cuts .......cccceeeeiieeenns 4
Somewhat support cuts ................... 15
Somewhat oppose cuts.........cccuuee. 29
Strongly oppose cuts......ccccceeeuenneeee. 50
DK/REF ..uiii ettt 2
Rep Ind Dem
SUPPOIE caeeaeeeeeiiieeeeeiieeeeiiiceeeeeaaaea, 19 32 20 9
OPPOSE....ccccvvvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiia 79 68 80 91
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